
2017-2018
Upholstery & Occasional Supplement





Please reference the Caracole Classic fabric ringset to view fabric swatches.

Available in Caracole Couture custom upholstery program

MMore than anything else, furnishings are what personalize a home. And nothing defines the style 
of an interior as beautifully as Caracole furniture. Our fashion-forward collections make it easy to 
infuse a space with character and style while expressing your unique perspective.

At Caracole, we design distinctive home furnishings that create a backdrop for elegant living. 
Sophisticated silhouettes, artful details, and unique materials combine to form exquisite pieces that 
are luxurious yet livable. From standalone, statement pieces to lifestyle ensembles that harmonize 
together, each smart, stylish design offers timeless appeal. 

Experience the extraordinary beauty and enduring craftsmanship found only at Caracole. Discover 
what inspires you at one of our 600+ dealers worldwide. Find the nearest one at caracole.com.





Available in Caracole Couture custom upholstery program

Table of Contents

Sofas & Loveseats		  4

Settees & Chaises	 34

Chairs	 35

Side & End Tables	 50

Cocktail Tables	 59

Consoles & Desks	 65

Bars & Display Cabinets	 70

Mirrors & Accessories	 73

Occasional

Upholstery



LIVING sofas & loveseats

4     caracole.com

PAIRS WELL WITH

FEATURES
Curvaceous frame.
Contrast seam detail on inside arm 
and inside back.
Bench seat.
Tight back.

CONSTRUCTION
Spring down cushion. 
8-way hand tied seat. 
Feather down pillows.

FABRIC
Body Fabric: 2301-35CC
Contrast Welt Detail on Inside Arm 
and Inside Back 3103-89CC
Pillow Fabric: 2-19" x 19" Pillows 8237-34CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER
79

DIMENSIONS
104.25W x 50.75D x 32.5H (in)
264.8W x 128.91D x 82.55H (cm)
Seat Height: 21.25"
Arm Height: 28.5"
Seat Width: 90"
Seat Depth: 21"

MATERIALS
Birch

FINISH
Soft Silver Leaf

Equally at home in the city or country, this elegant crescent-shaped sofa bends all the rules to create the 
ultimate in sophisticated seating. Its shapely back and half-moon cushion are accented by a wood base in 
Soft Silver Leaf. Upholstered in a plush, sumptuous buff shade of velvet with a peek-through seam detail on 
the inside back and arms and throw pillows in an embroidered satin, this sofa's sweeping lines and tailored 
details create a look that is cosmopolitan chic.

BEND THE RULES
UPH-417-016-A



LIVING sofas & loveseats

caracole.com     5

PAIRS WELL WITH
One of the best things about Caracole furnishings is how well they work together to create a signature look. 
The possibilities are almost unlimited. Here are a few of our favorite combinations—pieces that perfectly 
complement each other to create an aesthetically pleasing balance.

Available in Caracole Couture custom upholstery program

Bend The Rules
UPH-417-039-A

38.75W x 38.75D x 32.5H (in)
98.43W x 98.43D x 82.55H (cm)

page:  37

Front And Center
CLA-417-4012

60W x 35D x 17H (in)
152.4W x 88.9D x 43.18H (cm)

page: 60

Off To One Side
CLA-417-4112

22W x 28D x 26H (in)
55.88W x 71.12D x 66.04H (cm)

page: 55

Shelf Appeal
CLA-417-531

80.5W x 18D x 25H (in)
204.47W x 45.72D x 63.5H (cm)

page: 68

Inside Story
UPH-417-035-A

29W x 33.5D x 44H (in)
73.66W x 85.09D x 111.76H (cm)

page: 42

Cloud Cover
CON-COCTAB-031

56.75W x 26D x 18.25H (in)
144.15W x 66.04D x 46.36H (cm)

page: 250 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

All Clear
TRA-ACCTAB-005

18 dia x 23.75H (in)
45.72 dia x 60.33H (cm)

page: 183 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

It’s All Greek To Me
UPH-CHAWOO-60L

27.75W x 23.75D x 29.5H (in)
70.49W x 60.33D x 74.93H (cm)

page: 121 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

I’m Blushing
CLA-016-404

40 dia x 18.5H (in)
101.6 dia x 46.99H (cm)

page: 259 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

At First Blush
CLA-016-413

24 dia x 25H (in)
60.96 dia x 63.5H (cm)
page: 185 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

For Your Viewing Pleasure
CON-CLOSTO-072

100W x 18D x 30.5H (in)
254W x 45.72D x 77.47H (cm)

page: 337 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Grace-ful
CON-CLOSTO-081

53.5W x 18D x 34H (in)
135.89W x 45.72D x 86.36H (cm)

page: 130 in Bedroom 
and Dining Room catalog

BEND THE RULES
UPH-417-016-A



LIVING sofas & loveseats



LIVING sofas & loveseats



LIVING sofas & loveseats

8     caracole.com

PAIRS WELL WITH

FEATURES
Decorative open metal frame.
Tight seat and back with button tufting.
Tapered conical legs.

CONSTRUCTION
Plush poly foam cushion. 
8-way hand tied seat. 
Feather down pillows.

FABRIC
Body Fabric: 2490-34CC
Pillow Fabric: 2-18" x 18" Pillows 5112-34CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER
81

DIMENSIONS
82.5W x 30.5D x 33H (in)
209.55W x 77.47D x 83.82H (cm)
Seat Height: 18.5"
Arm Height: 33"
Seat Width: 69.5"
Seat Depth: 22.5"

MATERIALS
Birch, Plated Stainless Steel

FINISH
Auric, Whisper of Gold

This button-tufted beauty offers inimitable style. Its shapely silhouette features a decorative inset metal frame 
with an open pattern of connecting circles—the symbol of no beginning and no end. A Whisper of Gold 
metal finish highlights its one-of-a-kind frame, and complements the dressy textured pure ivory fabric of its 
tufted, upholstered back and seat. With perfect proportions, the sofa is finished with fashion-inspired legs.

COME FULL CIRCLE
UPH-417-111-A



LIVING sofas & loveseats

caracole.com     9

PAIRS WELL WITH
One of the best things about Caracole furnishings is how well they work together to create a signature look. 
The possibilities are almost unlimited. Here are a few of our favorite combinations—pieces that perfectly 
complement each other to create an aesthetically pleasing balance.

Available in Caracole Couture custom upholstery program

U Turn
UPH-417-034-A

31.25W x 26.75D x 30.5H (in)
79.38W x 67.95D x 77.47H (cm)

page: 47

Manhattan Cocktail
CLA-417-407

40W x 40D x 18H (in)
101.6W x 101.6D x 45.72H (cm)

page: 62

Side Car
CLA-417-417

21W x 21D x 25H (in)
53.34W x 53.34D x 63.5H (cm)

page: 57

The Low Down
CON-CLOSTO-076

55W x 15D x 18.25H (in)
139.7W x 38.1D x 46.36H (cm)

page: 343 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Mr. K’s Key
TRA-CLOSTO-042

54W x 19D x 38.25H (in)
137.16W x 48.26D x 97.16H (cm)

page: 298 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Gate Keeper
UPH-CHALOU-88A

28.75W x 27.5D x 29.5H (in)
73.03W x 69.85D x 74.93H (cm)

page: 113 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Come Oval Here
TRA-COCTAB-012

56.75W x 26D x 18.25H (in)
144.15W x 66.04D x 46.36H (cm)

page: 255 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Tres, Tres Chic
CON-ACCTAB-017

22W x 22D x 27H (in)
55.88W x 55.88D x 68.58H (cm)

page: 239 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Smile Lines
UPH-416-036-A

24.75W x 32.5D x 39.75H (in)
 62.87W x 82.55D x 100.97H (cm)

page: 142 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Handpicked
CLA-016-407

48 dia x 18H (in)
121.92 dia x 45.72H (cm)

page: 256 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Good As Gold
CLA-016-429

16W x 16D x 25H (in)
40.64W x 40.64D x 63.5H (cm)

page: 209 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Hello, Handsome!
CLA-016-681

60W x 18D x 36.5H (in)
152.4W x 45.72D x 92.71H (cm)

page: 294 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

COME FULL CIRCLE
UPH-417-111-A



LIVING sofas & loveseats

10     caracole.com

PAIRS WELL WITH

FEATURES
Dressmaker skirt.
Slim tapered arm.
Bench seat.
Contrast satin underskirt and stitch detail on front 
box cushions.

CONSTRUCTION
Spring down cushion. 
8-way hand tied seat.

FABRIC
Body Fabric: 2432-70CC
Contrast Fabric under Skirt Pleats: 3132-74CC 
Pillow Fabric: 3-21" x 14" Boxed Back Cushions 
with 1.5" Boxing 2432-70CC
Decorative Detail around Front of 
Cushions 3132-74CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER
82

DIMENSIONS
96.5W x 40D x 33.75H (in)
245.11W x 101.6D x 85.73H (cm)
Seat Height: 20"
Arm Height: 27.25"
Seat Width: 87"
Seat Depth: 21.75"

Let simplicity be your guide with the timeless, straightforward character of this sofa. Its classic styling is 
emphasized with three boxed back cushions and a high dressmaker skirt with contrasting satin underskirt. Fully 
upholstered in a rich, velvety soft seal grey fabric for extra comfort and ease. Free of excess and fussiness, it’s 
just the choice for creating a space imbued with the spirit of everyday elegance.

FAIR AND SQUARE
UPH-417-011-A



LIVING sofas & loveseats

caracole.com     11

PAIRS WELL WITH
One of the best things about Caracole furnishings is how well they work together to create a signature look. 
The possibilities are almost unlimited. Here are a few of our favorite combinations—pieces that perfectly 
complement each other to create an aesthetically pleasing balance.

Available in Caracole Couture custom upholstery program

Fair And Square
UPH-417-031-A

33.5W x 40D x 33.25H (in)
85.09W x 101.6D x 84.46H (cm)

page: 40

Socialite
CON-COCTAB-014

56W x 34D x 19H (in)
142.24W x 86.36D x 48.26H (cm)

page: 275 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Social Connections
CON-SIDTAB-015

18W x 28D x 26H (in)
45.72W x 71.12D x 66.04H (cm)

page: 233 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

French Connection
TRA-CLOSTO-022

44W x 18D x 36H (in)
111.76W x 45.72D x 91.44H (cm)

page: 292 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Perfect Proportions
CON-CLOSTO-056

46W x 16D x 42.25H (in)
116.84W x 40.64D x 107.32H (cm)

page: 305 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

A Fine Line
UPH-CHAWOO-52B

26W x 35.5D x 37.5H (in)
66.04W x 90.17D x 95.25H (cm)

page: 35

Book It
CAS-COCTAB-001

48W x 48D x 20H (in)
121.92W x 121.92D x 50.8H (cm)

page: 249 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Tres Chic
CON-ACCTAB-002

22W x 22D x 27H (in)
55.88W x 55.88D x 68.58H (cm)

page: 238 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Channel Surfing
UPH-417-038-L

32W x 36D x 33.75H (in)
81.28W x 91.44D x 85.73H (cm)

page: 39

Clear As Night
CLA-417-403

64.5W x 24.5D x 17H (in)
163.83W x 62.23D x 43.18H (cm)

page: 59

Either Side
CLA-417-415

21.5W x 29.5D x 23.5H (in)
54.61W x 74.93D x 59.69H (cm)

page: 50

Keep Me Posted
CLA-417-442

82W x 18D x 36H (in)
208.28W x 45.72D x 91.44H (cm)

page: 66

FAIR AND SQUARE
UPH-417-011-A



LIVING sofas & loveseats



LIVING sofas & loveseats



LIVING sofas & loveseats

14     caracole.com

PAIRS WELL WITH

FEATURES
Custom-designed pierced metal frame.
Bench seat.
Tight back.

CONSTRUCTION
Spring down cushion. 
8-way hand tied seat. 
Feather down pillows.

FABRIC
Body Fabric: 2321-87CC
Pillow Fabric: 2-19" x 19" Pillows 5113-34CC
2-19" x 19" Pillows 2321-87CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER
83

DIMENSIONS
90W x 36D x 31.75H (in)
228.6W x 91.44D x 80.65H (cm)
Seat Height: 20.25"
Arm Height: 27.75"
Seat Width: 77"
Seat Depth: 23.5"

MATERIALS
Plated Stainless Steel

FINISH
Gold Bullion

This is a sofa distinctive enough to design a room around. Its inspired look boasts a custom-designed 
pierced-metal frame with a modern honeycomb pattern finished in Gold Bullion. Covered in a timeless neutral 
cream fabric with a slight herringbone design, it has a refined yet dramatic presence that can be dressed up 
or down. Its geometric elegance and plush upholstered comfort will transform any room.

ICE BREAKER
UPH-417-211-A



LIVING sofas & loveseats

caracole.com     15

PAIRS WELL WITH
One of the best things about Caracole furnishings is how well they work together to create a signature look. 
The possibilities are almost unlimited. Here are a few of our favorite combinations—pieces that perfectly 
complement each other to create an aesthetically pleasing balance.

Available in Caracole Couture custom upholstery program

Ice Breaker
UPH-CHAWOO-71A

35.5W x 36D x 27.5H (in)
90.17W x 91.44D x 69.85H (cm)

page: 116 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Cocktail Couture
CON-COCTAB-009

60W x 30D x 17H (in)
152.4W x 76.2D x 43.18H (cm)

page: 252 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Tres, Tres Chic
CON-ACCTAB-017

22W x 22D x 27H (in)
55.88W x 55.88D x 68.58H (cm)

page: 239 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Crowd Pleaser
CON-CLOSTO-085

103.5W x 19D x 34H (in)
262.89W x 48.26D x 86.36H (cm)

page: 336 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

The Deep End
CON-CONTAB-025

68W x 18D x 31.5H (in)
172.72W x 45.72D x 80.01H (cm)

page: 328 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Welcome Back
UPH-CHALOU-70A

29W x 35D x 35H (in)
73.66W x 88.9D x 88.9H (cm)

page: 154 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

What’s Your Point
CON-COCTAB-023

28W x 28D x 20.75H (in)
71.12W x 71.12D x 52.71H (cm)

page: 278 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

This Just End
CON-SIDTAB-028

20.5W x 26.5D x 25.5H (in)
52.07W x 67.31D x 64.77H (cm)

page: 237 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Finesse
UPH-416-136-L

26W x 29.5D x 30.25H (in)
66.04W x 74.93D x 76.84H (cm)

page: 110 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Come Oval Here
TRA-COCTAB-012

56.75W x 26D x 18.25H (in)
144.15W x 66.04D x 46.36H (cm)

page: 255 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Good As Gold
CLA-016-429

16W x 16D x 25H (in)
40.64W x 40.64D x 63.5H (cm)

page: 209 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

The Low Down
CON-CLOSTO-076

55W x 15D x 18.25H (in)
139.7W x 38.1D x 46.36H (cm)

page: 343 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

ICE BREAKER
UPH-417-211-A



LIVING sofas & loveseats

16     caracole.com

PAIRS WELL WITH

FEATURES
Custom-designed pierced metal frame.
Bench seat.
Tight back.

CONSTRUCTION
Spring down cushion. 
8-way hand tied seat. 
Feather down pillows.

FABRIC
Body Fabric: 2554-91CC
Pillow Fabric: 2-19" x 19" Pillows 2554-91CC
2-19" x 19" Pillows 3147-91CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER
84

DIMENSIONS
90W x 36D x 31.75H (in)
228.6W x 91.44D x 80.65H (cm)
Seat Height: 20.25"
Arm Height: 27.75"
Seat Width: 77"
Seat Depth: 23.5"

MATERIALS
Plated Stainless Steel

FINISH
Lightly Brushed Chrome

This is a sofa distinctive enough to design a room around. Its inspired look boasts a custom-designed 
pierced-metal frame with a modern honeycomb pattern finished in Lightly Brushed Chrome. Covered in a rich 
charcoal strié velvet, it has a neutral yet dramatic presence that can be dressed up or down. Its geometric 
elegance and plush upholstered comfort will transform any room.

ICE BREAKER
UPH-417-211-B



LIVING sofas & loveseats

caracole.com     17

PAIRS WELL WITH
One of the best things about Caracole furnishings is how well they work together to create a signature look. 
The possibilities are almost unlimited. Here are a few of our favorite combinations—pieces that perfectly 
complement each other to create an aesthetically pleasing balance.

Available in Caracole Couture custom upholstery program

Ice Breaker
UPH-CHAWOO-71B

35.5W x 36D x 27.5H (in)
90.17W x 91.44D x 69.85H (cm)

page: 41

Clear As Night
CLA-417-403

64.5W x 24.5D x 17H (in)
163.83W x 62.23D x 43.18H (cm)

page: 59

Either Side
CLA-417-415

21.5W x 29.5D x 23.5H (in)
54.61W x 74.93D x 59.69H (cm)

page: 50

Perfect Proportions
CON-CLOSTO-056

46W x 16D x 42.25H (in)
116.84W x 40.64D x 107.32H (cm)

page: 305 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Channel Surfing
UPH-417-038-L

32W x 36D x 33.75H (in)
81.28W x 91.44D x 85.73H (cm)

page: 39

Oval And Out
CON-COCTAB-033

58W x 27D x 18H (in)
147.32W x 68.58D x 45.72H (cm)

page: 265 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Design Portal
CON-SIDTAB-035

23.75 dia x 24.5H (in)
60.33 dia x 62.23H (cm)

page: 201 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Just Wing It
UPH-CHALOU-08A

32.5W x 37D x 40H (in)
82.55W x 93.98D x 101.6H (cm)

page: 122 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Book It
CAS-COCTAB-001

48W x 48D x 20H (in)
121.92W x 121.92D x 50.8H (cm)

page: 249 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Tres Chic
CON-ACCTAB-002

22W x 22D x 27H (in)
55.88W x 55.88D x 68.58H (cm)

page: 238 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Mixed Media
CON-CLOSTO-004

80W x 18D x 23H (in)
203.2W x 45.72D x 58.42H (cm)

page: 341 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Keep Me Posted
CLA-417-442

82W x 18D x 36H (in)
208.28W x 45.72D x 91.44H (cm)

page: 66

ICE BREAKER
UPH-417-211-B



LIVING sofas & loveseats



LIVING sofas & loveseats



LIVING sofas & loveseats

20     caracole.com

PAIRS WELL WITH

FEATURES
Fully upholstered tapered legs.
Metal ferrules.
Tight seat and back with button tufting.
Slim roll arm and top rail.

CONSTRUCTION
Plush poly foam cushion. 
8-way hand tied seat. 
Feather down pillows.

FABRIC
Body Fabric: 2553-71CC
Pillow Fabric: 2-20" x 20" Pillows 3151-93CC
2-18" x 18" Pillows 5112-89CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER
85

DIMENSIONS
85.25W x 38.5D x 33.5H (in)
216.54W x 97.79D x 85.09H (cm)
Seat Height: 18"
Arm Height: 28"
Seat Width: 70"
Seat Depth: 25"

Channel timeless style with this uncommonly elegant tufted sofa and watch as your room is transformed. Its 
exquisitely tufted seat and back add sculptural interest and classic design flair while contemporary finishes 
and details give it modern appeal. Covered in a soft brushed grey chenille with throw pillows in a deeper 
silver-toned satin and an updated damask pattern, the fully upholstered leg is capped in a metal ferrule.

JUST TUFT ENOUGH
UPH-417-013-A



LIVING sofas & loveseats

caracole.com     21

PAIRS WELL WITH
One of the best things about Caracole furnishings is how well they work together to create a signature look. 
The possibilities are almost unlimited. Here are a few of our favorite combinations—pieces that perfectly 
complement each other to create an aesthetically pleasing balance.

Available in Caracole Couture custom upholstery program

A Fine Line
UPH-CHAWOO-52A

26W x 35.5D x 37.5H (in)
66.04W x 90.17D x 95.25H (cm)

page: 98 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

All The Right Lines
UPH-417-231-A

25.75W x 24.75D x 29H (in)
65.41W x 62.87D x 73.66H (cm)

page: 36

In The Middle
CLA-417-402

37W x 22.25D x 17H (in)
93.98W x 56.52D x 43.18H (cm)

page: 61

In The End
CLA-417-4111

28W x 22D x 24H (in)
71.12W x 55.88D x 60.96H (cm)

page: 54

French Connection
TRA-CLOSTO-022

44W x 18D x 36H (in)
111.76W x 45.72D x 91.44H (cm)

page: 292 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Grace-ful
CON-CLOSTO-081

53.5W x 18D x 34H (in)
135.89W x 45.72D x 86.36H (cm)

page: 130 in Bedroom 
and Dining Room catalog

Cloud Cover
CON-COCTAB-031

56.75W x 26D x 18.25H (in)
144.15W x 66.04D x 46.36H (cm)

page: 250 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

End Quote
CON-SIDTAB-034

12W x 24D x 26.25H (in)
30.48W x 60.96D x 66.68H (cm)

page: 202 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Head Turner
UPH-416-133-A

27.5W x 27.25D x 29.75H (in)
69.85W x 69.22D x 75.57H (cm)

page: 114 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Birds Eye View
CLA-016-4011

48W x 28D x 17H (in)
121.92W x 71.12D x 43.18H (cm)

page: 248 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Blink Of An Eye
CLA-016-4112

19.5W x 25.5D x 25H (in)
49.53W x 64.77D x 63.5H (cm)

page: 190 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Lattice Greet You
CLA-016-543

46W x 18D x 36H (in)
116.84W x 45.72D x 91.44H (cm)

page: 297 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

JUST TUFT ENOUGH
UPH-417-013-A



LIVING sofas & loveseats

22     caracole.com





LIVING sofas & loveseats

24     caracole.com

PAIRS WELL WITH

FEATURES
Carved wood in a lattice design on arms. 
Brass-plated knuckles and ferrules. 
Bench seat.

CONSTRUCTION
Ultra plush down cushion. 
8-way hand tied seat. 
Feather down pillows.

FABRIC
Body Fabric: 2493-82CC
Pillow Fabric: 2-20" x 14" Pillows Center Front 
Panel 3148-28CC, Front Ends, Welt, and Back 
3131-28CC with Double Row of Trim U00454
2-20" x 20" Pillows 2556-91CC
1-20" x 20" Pillow 3148-28CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER
86

DIMENSIONS
78W x 37.25D x 30.25H (in)
198.12W x 94.62D x 76.84H (cm)
Seat Height: 20.25"
Arm Height: 28.75"
Seat Width: 73"
Seat Depth: 21"

MATERIALS
Birch

FINISH
Go With The Grain, Brushed Antique Brass

Elegant embroidered fabric was the starting point for this exposed wood frame, influencing the open fretwork 
design on each arm panel. The Go With The Grain finish is further set off by Brushed Antique Brass metal 
accents and a lush textured fabric. Float this sofa in a room in which you are able to take in all the sides — we 
think it’s stunning from every angle.

LATTICE ENTERTAIN YOU
UPH-SOFWOO-35B

Available in Caracole Couture 
custom upholstery program



LIVING sofas & loveseats

caracole.com     25

PAIRS WELL WITH
One of the best things about Caracole furnishings is how well they work together to create a signature look. 
The possibilities are almost unlimited. Here are a few of our favorite combinations—pieces that perfectly 
complement each other to create an aesthetically pleasing balance.

Available in Caracole Couture custom upholstery program

Lattice Entertain You
UPH-CHAWOO-61B

30.75W x 34.75D x 28.75H (in)
78.11W x 88.27D x 73.03H (cm)

page: 43

Long Shelf Life
TRA-COCTAB-014

54W x 30D x 18H (in)
137.16W x 76.2D x 45.72H (cm)

page: 262 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Side Show
TRA-SIDTAB-018

21W x 28D x 25.25H (in)
53.34W x 71.12D x 64.14H (cm)

page: 229 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

For Your Viewing Pleasure
CON-CLOSTO-072

100W x 18D x 30.5H (in)
254W x 45.72D x 77.47H (cm)

page: 337 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Mixed Media
CON-CLOSTO-004

80W x 18D x 23H (in)
203.2W x 45.72D x 58.42H (cm)

page: 341 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Channel Surfing
UPH-417-038-A

32W x 36D x 33.75H (in)
81.28W x 91.44D x 85.73H (cm)

page: 38

Book It
CAS-COCTAB-001

48W x 48D x 20H (in)
121.92W x 121.92D x 50.8H (cm)

page: 249 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Tres Chic
CON-ACCTAB-002

22W x 22D x 27H (in)
55.88W x 55.88D x 68.58H (cm)

page: 238 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Welcome Back
UPH-CHALOU-70A

29W x 35D x 35H (in)
73.66W x 88.9D x 88.9H (cm)

page: 154 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

What’s Your Point
CON-COCTAB-023

28W x 28D x 20.75H (in)
71.12W x 71.12D x 52.71H (cm)

page: 278 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

This Just End
CON-SIDTAB-028

20.5W x 26.5D x 25.5H (in)
52.07W x 67.31D x 64.77H (cm)

page: 237 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

The Low Down
CON-CLOSTO-076

55W x 15D x 18.25H (in)
139.7W x 38.1D x 46.36H (cm)

page: 343 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

LATTICE ENTERTAIN YOU
UPH-SOFWOO-35B



LIVING sofas & loveseats



LIVING sofas & loveseats



LIVING sofas & loveseats

28     caracole.com

PAIRS WELL WITH

FEATURES
Curvaceous slim wood frame.
Metal ferrules.
Bench seat.
Tight back.

CONSTRUCTION
Spring down cushion. 
8-way hand tied seat. 
Feather down pillows.

FABRIC
Body Fabric: 2552-71CC
Pillow Fabric: 2-22" x 22" and 
1-26" x 18" Pillows 3099-70CC
2-17" x 17" Pillows 2551-53CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER
87

DIMENSIONS
89W x 38D x 33.25H (in)
226.06W x 96.52D x 84.46H (cm)
Seat Height: 20"
Arm Height: 33"
Seat Width: 68.5"
Seat Depth: 20.5"

MATERIALS
Birch

FINISH
Soft Silver Leaf, Lightly Brushed Chrome

Unwind in a room that seamlessly blends contemporary styling and sumptuous comfort with this chic sofa. Its 
sculptured silhouette elegantly dips in the center back. Upholstered in a brushed light grey subtle herringbone 
fabric and complemented with jewel-toned throw pillows. The thin wood frame is finished in Soft Silver Leaf 
and Lightly Brushed Chrome ferrules add just the right amount of shimmer.

OUT WITH A FLAIR
UPH-417-012-A



LIVING sofas & loveseats

caracole.com     29

PAIRS WELL WITH
One of the best things about Caracole furnishings is how well they work together to create a signature look. 
The possibilities are almost unlimited. Here are a few of our favorite combinations—pieces that perfectly 
complement each other to create an aesthetically pleasing balance.

A Fine Line
UPH-CHAWOO-52A

26W x 35.5D x 37.5H (in)
66.04W x 90.17D x 95.25H (cm)

page: 98 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

Available in Caracole Couture custom upholstery program

Out With A Flair
UPH-417-033-A

39.5W x 33.75D x 31.75H (in)
100.33W x 85.73D x 80.65H (cm)

page: 44

Show Me Your Legs
CLA-417-401

58.5W x 27.5D x 17.5H (in)
148.59W x 69.85D x 44.45H (cm)

page: 64

End Style
CLA-417-413

22.5W x 31D x 24H (in)
57.15W x 78.74D x 60.96H (cm)

page: 51

Shelf Appeal
CLA-417-531

80.5W x 18D x 25H (in)
204.47W x 45.72D x 63.5H (cm)

page: 68

Perfect Proportions
CON-CLOSTO-056

46W x 16D x 42.25H (in)
116.84W x 40.64D x 107.32H (cm)

page: 305 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

All The Right Lines
UPH-417-231-A

25.75W x 24.75D x 29H (in)
65.41W x 62.87D x 73.66H (cm)

page: 36

Clear As Night
CLA-417-403

64.5W x 24.5D x 17H (in)
163.83W x 62.23D x 43.18H (cm)

page: 59

Either Side
CLA-417-415

21.5W x 29.5D x 23.5H (in)
54.61W x 74.93D x 59.69H (cm)

page: 50

Socialite
CON-COCTAB-014

56W x 34D x 19H (in)
142.24W x 86.36D x 48.26H (cm)

page: 275 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

Social Connections
CON-SIDTAB-015

18W x 28D x 26H (in)
45.72W x 71.12D x 66.04H (cm)

page: 233 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

Grace-ful
CON-CLOSTO-081

53.5W x 18D x 34H (in)
135.89W x 45.72D x 86.36H (cm)

page: 130 in Bedroom 
and Dining Room catalog

OUT WITH A FLAIR
UPH-417-012-A



LIVING sofas & loveseats

30     caracole.com

PAIRS WELL WITH

FEATURES
Exposed wood detailing around outarm 
and outback.
Two loose seat cushions.
Tight back. 

CONSTRUCTION
Spring down cushion.
Feather down pillows.

FABRIC
Body Fabric: 2467-71CC
Pillow Fabric: 2-20" x 20" Pillows 2467-71CC
2-20" x 20" Pillows 3105-15CC
1-20" x 20" Pillow 8154-84CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER
88

DIMENSIONS
75W x 36D x 31.75H (in)
190.5W x 91.44D x 80.65H (cm)
Seat Height: 20.5"
Arm Height: 28"
Seat Width: 66.5"
Seat Depth: 28.5"

MATERIALS
Birch

FINISH
Burnished Silver Leaf

Join in the buzz created for this stunningly glamorous sofa. The Bee’s Knees, one of our best selling chair 
frames, is now available in a sofa! The Bee’s Knees defining feature is a hand-carved lattice frame finished in 
a shimmery Burnished Silver Leaf. As comfortable as it is versatile, five decorative pillows give this tailored sofa 
a relaxed feel. This sofa begs to be the center of attention and is at its best when floated in a room

THE BEE'S KNEES
UPH-SOFWOO-48T

Available in Caracole Couture 
custom upholstery program



LIVING sofas & loveseats

caracole.com     31

One of the best things about Caracole furnishings is how well they work together to create a signature look. 
The possibilities are almost unlimited. Here are a few of our favorite combinations—pieces that perfectly 
complement each other to create an aesthetically pleasing balance.

Available in Caracole Couture custom upholstery program

PAIRS WELL WITH

The Bee's Knees
UPH-CHAWOO-29T

28.25W x 35.5D x 31.5H (in)
71.76W x 90.17D x 80.01H (cm)

page: 45

I'm Blushing
CLA-016-404

40 dia x 18.5H (in)
101.6 dia x 46.99H (cm)

page: 259 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

At First Blush
CLA-016-413

24 dia x 25H (in)
 60.96 dia x 63.5H (cm)

page: 185 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

4 Ever A Classic
CLA-016-452

74W x 24D x 28H (in)
187.96W x 60.96D x 71.12H (cm)

page: 310 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

Close It Up!
CLA-016-482

45W x 14.25D x 35H (in)
114.3W x 36.2D x 88.9H (cm)

page: 286 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

The Essential
UPH-015-031-A

28.5W x 28D x 31H (in)
72.39W x 71.12D x 78.74H (cm)

page: 152 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

Piece Of Pi
CLA-016-4015

39.25 dia x 17H (in)
99.7 dia x 43.18H (cm)

page: 270 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

Slice Of Pi
CLA-016-4111

22 dia x 24H (in)
55.88 dia x 60.96H (cm)

page: 232 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

It's All Greek To Me
UPH-CHAWOO-60L

27.75W x 23.75D x 29.5H (in)
70.49W x 60.33D x 74.93 (cm)

page: 121 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

Come Oval Here
TRA-COCTAB-012

56.75W x 26D x 18.25H (in)
144.15W x 66.04D x 46.36H (cm)

page: 255 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

Tres, Tres Chic
CON-ACCTAB-017

22W x 22D x 27H (in)
55.88W x 55.88D x 68.58H (cm)

page: 239 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

The Low Down
CON-CLOSTO-076

55W x 15D x 18.25H (in)
139.7W x 38.1D x 46.36H (cm)

page: 343 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

THE BEE'S KNEES
UPH-SOFWOO-48T



LIVING sofas & loveseats

32     caracole.com



LIVING sofas & loveseats

caracole.com     33



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITHPAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING settees & chaises

34     caracole.com

A FINE LINE
UPH-CHAWOO-52B

FEATURES
Metal stretcher and ferrules.
Slim wood frame.
Button tufting.

CONSTRUCTION
Plush poly foam cushion. 
Feather down pillows

FABRIC
Body Fabric: 2549-51CC
Pillow Fabric: 2-17" x 17" Pillows 2549-51CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER
80

DIMENSIONS
79.75W x 26.5D x 34H (in)
202.57W x 67.31D x 86.36H (cm)
Seat Height: 18"
Arm Height: 34"
Seat Width: 48"
Seat Depth: 24"

MATERIALS
Birch, Plated Stainless Steel on base

FINISH
Soft Silver Leaf, Lightly Brushed Chrome

Fit for a Hollywood starlet yet designed for today’s lifestyles, this elegant chaise has all the right moves. Its 
perfectly balanced silhouette adds symmetry and harmony to a space, making it effortless to integrate into a 
design plan. Exposed wood frame finished in Soft Silver Leaf and metal ferrules in Lightly Brushed Chrome add 
to its glamorous appeal.

BOTH ENDS MEET
UPH-417-071-A

Rise To The Occasion-King
CLA-417-125

85.25W x 81D x 65.25H (in)
216.54W x 205.74D x 165.74H (cm)

page: 12 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

Rise And Shine
CLA-417-061

36.25W x 18D x 32H (in)
92.08W x 45.72D x 81.28H (cm)

page: 24 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

Made To Shine
CLA-417-031

72W x 19D x 38H (in)
182.88W x 48.26D x 96.52H (cm)

page: 27 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

Inside Story
UPH-417-035-A

29W x 33.5D x 44H (in)
73.66W x 85.09D x 111.76H (cm)

page: 42



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING chairs

caracole.com     35

PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

FEATURES
Thin wood trim. 
Tapered legs. 
Tight seat and back.

CONSTRUCTION
Plush poly foam cushion. 
8-way hand tied seat. 
Feather down pillow.

FABRIC
Body Fabric: 2432-70CC
Pillow Fabric: 1-19" x 18" Box Back Pillow 
with 2" Boxing 2432-70CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER
82

DIMENSIONS
26W x 35.5D x 37.5H (in)
66.04W x 90.17D x 95.25H (cm)
Seat Height: 16"
Arm Height: 17"
Seat Width: 23.25"
Seat Depth: 24.5"

MATERIALS
Birch

FINISH
Simply Black

A feminine silhouette that is both understated and strong. Elegant in a bedroom or dramatic as a pair in a 
living room, consider floating these chairs, as they look great from all angles.

A FINE LINE
UPH-CHAWOO-52B

Fair And Square
UPH-417-011-A

96.5W x 40D x 33.75H (in)
245.11W x 101.6D x 85.73H (cm)

page: 10

Fair And Square
UPH-417-031-A

33.5W x 40D x 33.25H (in)
85.09W x 101.6D x 84.46H (cm)

page: 40

Book It
CAS-COCTAB-001

48W x 48D x 20H (in)
121.92W x 121.92D x 50.8H (cm)

page: 249 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

Tres Chic
CON-ACCTAB-002

22W x 22D x 27H (in)
55.88W x 55.88D x 68.58H (cm)

page: 238 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

Available in Caracole Couture 
custom upholstery program

BOTH ENDS MEET
UPH-417-071-A



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING chairs

36     caracole.com

BEND THE RULES
UPH-417-039-A

FEATURES
Sculpted slim metal frame.
Tight seat.
Tight back. 

CONSTRUCTION
Plush poly foam cushion.

FABRIC
Body Fabric: 2550-53CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER
87

DIMENSIONS
25.75W x 24.75D x 29H (in)
65.41W x 62.87D x 73.66H (cm)
Seat Height: 18"
Arm Height: 24"
Seat Width: 22"
Seat Depth: 20"

MATERIALS
Plated Stainless Steel

FINISH
Lightly Brushed Chrome

Complex yet comfy, this high-style chair has no equal. Its expressive tubular metal shape is finished in Lightly 
Brushed Chrome while its cushioned seat and back in an updated flame stitch chenille with a touch of 
metallic shimmer delivers plush luxury. The pinnacle of sophistication, it offers style fresh off the fashion runway.

ALL THE RIGHT LINES
UPH-417-231-A

Out With A Flair
UPH-417-012-A

89W x 38D x 33.25H (in)
226.06W x 96.52D x 84.46H (cm)

page: 28

Out With A Flair
UPH-417-033-A

39.5W x 33.75D x 31.75H (in)
100.33W x 85.73D x 80.65H (cm)

page: 44

Show Me Your Legs
CLA-417-401

58.5W x 27.5D x 17.5H (in)
148.59W x 69.85D x 44.45H (cm)

page: 64

End Style
CLA-417-413

22.5W x 31D x 24H (in)
57.15W x 78.74D x 60.96H (cm)

page: 51



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING chairs

caracole.com     37

FEATURES
Contrast seam detail on inside arm 
and inside back.
Loose seat cushion.
Tight back.

CONSTRUCTION
Spring down cushion. 
8-way hand tied seat.

FABRIC
Body Fabric: 2301-35CC
Contrast Welt Detail on Inside Arm 
and Inside Back 3103-89CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER
79

DIMENSIONS
38.75W x 38.75D x 32.5H (in)
98.43W x 98.43D x 82.55H (cm)
Seat Height: 19.5"
Arm Height: 28.5"
Seat Width: 25"
Seat Depth: 21"

MATERIALS
Birch

FINISH
Soft Silver Leaf

At home in any room, this elegant chair bends all the rules to create the ultimate in glamorous seating. Its 
shaped back and sumptuous cushioning are accented by a plush, sumptuous buff shade of velvet with a 
peek-through seam detail on the inside back and arms and a wood base in Soft Silver Leaf. With clean lines 
and tailored details, the look is one of pure sophistication.

BEND THE RULES
UPH-417-039-A

Bend The Rules
UPH-417-016-A

104.25W x 50.75D x 32.5H (in)
264.8W x 128.91D x 82.55H (cm)

page: 4

U Turn
UPH-417-034-A

31.25W x 26.75D x 30.5H (in)
79.38W x 67.95D x 77.47H (cm)

page: 47

Front And Center
CLA-417-4012

60W x 35D x 17H (in)
152.4W x 88.9D x 43.18H (cm)

page: 60

Off To One Side
CLA-417-4112

22W x 28D x 26H (in)
55.88W x 71.12D x 66.04H (cm)

page: 55

ALL THE RIGHT LINES
UPH-417-231-A



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING chairs

38     caracole.com

CHANNEL SURFING
UPH-417-038-L

FEATURES
Metal ferrules on front legs.
Slim angular wood frame.
Channeled inside back and inside arm.
Loose seat cushion.

CONSTRUCTION
Spring down cushion. 
8-way hand tied seat.

FABRIC
Body Fabric: 3106-75CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER
86

DIMENSIONS
32W x 36D x 33.75H (in)
81.28W x 91.44D x 85.73H (cm)
Seat Height: 19"
Arm Height: 25.5"
Seat Width: 20.5"
Seat Depth: 21.75"

MATERIALS
Birch

FINISH
Almost Black, Brushed Antique Brass

A sophisticated choice in both substance and style, this shapely chair encourages lingering conversations. 
Elegant wood trim outlines its modern shape and winged arms, while its unique channel-tufted styling is 
complemented by an Almost Black finish and Brushed Antique Brass ferrules on the front legs complete the 
look.

CHANNEL SURFING
UPH-417-038-A

Lattice Entertain You
UPH-SOFWOO-35B

78W x 37.25D x 30.25H (in)
198.12W x 94.62D x 76.84H (cm)

page: 24

Lattice Entertain You
UPH-CHAWOO-61B

30.75W x 34.75D x 28.75H (in)
78.11W x 88.27D x 73.03H (cm)

page: 43

Long Shelf Life
TRA-COCTAB-014

54W x 30D x 18H (in)
137.16W x 76.2D x 45.72H (cm)

page: 262 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

Side Show
TRA-SIDTAB-018

21W x 28D x 25.25H (in)
53.34W x 71.12D x 64.14H (cm)

page: 229 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING chairs

caracole.com     39

FEATURES
Metal ferrules on front legs.
Slim angular wood frame.
Channeled inside back and inside arm.
Loose seat cushion.

CONSTRUCTION
Spring down cushion. 
8-way hand tied seat.

FABRIC
Body Leather: 9124-80CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER
87

DIMENSIONS
32W x 36D x 33.75H (in)
81.28W x 91.44D x 85.73H (cm)
Seat Height: 19"
Arm Height: 25.5"
Seat Width: 20.5"
Seat Depth: 21.75"

MATERIALS
Birch

FINISH
Simply Black, Lightly Brushed Chrome

A sophisticated choice in both substance and style, this shapely leather chair encourages lingering 
conversations. Elegant wood trim outlines its modern shape and winged arms, while its unique channel-tufted 
styling is complemented by a Simply Black finish and Lightly Brushed Chrome ferrules on its front legs complete 
the look.

CHANNEL SURFING
UPH-417-038-L

Fair And Square
UPH-417-011-A

96.5W x 40D x 33.75H (in)
245.11W x 101.6D x 85.73H (cm)

page: 10

Fair And Square
UPH-417-031-A

33.5W x 40D x 33.25H (in)
85.09W x 101.6D x 84.46H (cm)

page: 40

Clear As Night
CLA-417-403

64.5W x 24.5D x 17H (in)
163.83W x 62.23D x 43.18H (cm)

page: 59

Either Side
CLA-417-415

21.5W x 29.5D x 23.5H (in)
54.61W x 74.93D x 59.69H (cm)

page: 50

CHANNEL SURFING
UPH-417-038-A



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING chairs

40     caracole.com

ICE BREAKER
UPH-CHAWOO-71B

FEATURES
Swivel base.
Dressmaker skirt with contrast satin underskirt.
Slim tapered arm.
Loose seat and back cushion.

CONSTRUCTION
Spring down cushion. 
8-way hand tied seat.

FABRIC
Body Fabric: 2432-70CC
Contrast Fabric under Skirt Pleats 3132-74CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER
82

DIMENSIONS
33.5W x 40D x 33.25H (in)
85.09W x 101.6D x 84.46H (cm)
Seat Height: 20.5"
Arm Height: 27.25"
Seat Width: 24.5"
Seat Depth: 22"

Let simplicity be your guide with the timeless, straightforward character of this swivel chair. Its classic styling is 
emphasized with a boxed back cushion and high dressmaker skirt with contrast satin underskirt. Free of excess 
and fussiness, it’s just the choice for creating a space imbued with the spirit of everyday elegance.

FAIR AND SQUARE
UPH-417-031-A

Fair And Square
UPH-417-011-A

96.5W x 40D x 33.75H (in)
245.11W x 101.6D x 85.73H (cm)

page: 10

Channel Surfing
UPH-417-038-L

32W x 36D x 33.75H (in)
81.28W x 91.44D x 85.73H (cm)

page: 39

Socialite
CON-COCTAB-014

56W x 34D x 19H (in)
142.24W x 86.36D x 48.26H (cm)

page: 275 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

Social Connections
CON-SIDTAB-015

18W x 28D x 26H (in)
45.72W x 71.12D x 66.04H (cm)

page: 233 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING chairs

caracole.com     41

FEATURES
Custom-designed pierced metal frame. 
Loose seat and back cushion. 
Barrel back.

CONSTRUCTION
Spring down cushion. 
8-way hand tied seat.

FABRIC
Body Fabric: 2554-91CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER
84

DIMENSIONS
35.5W x 36D x 27.5H (in)
90.17W x 91.44D x 69.85H (cm)
Seat Height: 19"
Arm Height: 27.5"
Seat Width: 24"
Seat Depth: 22"

MATERIALS
Plated Stainless Steel.

FINISH
Lightly Brushed Chrome

Here’s a chair that’s sure to become a topic of conversation. Its custom-designed pierced-metal frame offers 
a modern honeycomb design and is finished in Lightly Brushed Chrome. A rich charcoal strié velvet adds 
elegant styling and sumptuous comfort. Its geometric simplicity and plush textural appeal will add visual 
interest to any space.

ICE BREAKER
UPH-CHAWOO-71B

Ice Breaker
UPH-417-211-B

90W x 36D x 31.75H (in)
228.6W x 91.44D x 80.65H (cm)

page: 16

Clear As Night
CLA-417-403

64.5W x 24.5D x 17H (in)
163.83W x 62.23D x 43.18H (cm)

page: 59

Either Side
CLA-417-415

21.5W x 29.5D x 23.5H (in)
54.61W x 74.93D x 59.69H (cm)

page: 50

Just Wing It
UPH-CHALOU-08A

32.5W x 37D x 40H (in)
82.55W x 93.98D x 101.6H (cm)

page: 122 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

FAIR AND SQUARE
UPH-417-031-A



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING chairs

42     caracole.com

LATTICE ENTERTAIN YOU
UPH-CHAWOO-61B

FEATURES
Metal ferrules on front legs.
Button tufting on inside back.
Tight seat.

CONSTRUCTION
Plush poly foam cushion. 
8-way hand tied seat.

FABRIC
Body Fabric: 3103-89CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER
79

DIMENSIONS
29W x 33.5D x 44H (in)
73.66W x 85.09D x 111.76H (cm)
Seat Height: 19.75"
Arm Height: 24"
Seat Width: 19.5"
Seat Depth: 20"

MATERIALS
Birch

FINISH
Soft Silver Leaf, Lightly Brushed Chrome

Offering a new take on tradition, this style-driven chair is the essence of sophistication. Add one to complete 
a seating area, or put a pair in front of the fireplace for magnificent effect. A tufted inback design adds 
surface appeal while its shapely silhouette lends an air of elegance to a space. It wears a Soft Silver Leaf finish 
and features metal ferrule-capped legs in a Lightly Brushed Chrome finish that literally gleams.

INSIDE STORY
UPH-417-035-A

Bend The Rules
UPH-417-016-A

104.25W x 50.75D x 32.5H (in)
264.8W x 128.91D x 82.55H (cm)

page: 4

U Turn
UPH-417-034-A

31.25W x 26.75D x 30.5H (in)
79.38W x 67.95D x 77.47H (cm)

page: 47

Front And Center
CLA-417-4012

60W x 35D x 17H (in)
152.4W x 88.9D x 43.18H (cm)

page: 60

Off To One Side
CLA-417-4112

22W x 28D x 26H (in)
55.88W x 71.12D x 66.04H (cm)

page: 55



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING chairs

caracole.com     43

FEATURES
Carved wood in a lattice design on arms. 
Brass-plated knuckles and ferrules. 
Loose seat cushion.

CONSTRUCTION
Ultra plush down cushion. 
8-way hand tied seat. 
Feather down pillow.

FABRIC
Body Fabric: 2493-82CC
Pillow Fabric:  1-20" x 20" Pillow 3131-28CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER
86

DIMENSIONS
30.75W x 34.75D x 28.75H (in)
78.11W x 88.27D x 73.03H (cm)
Seat Height: 20"
Arm Height: 27.5"
Seat Width: 25.5"
Seat Depth: 21"

MATERIALS
Birch

FINISH
Go With The Grain, Brushed Antique Brass

Elegant embroidered fabric was the starting point for this exposed wood frame, influencing the open fretwork 
design on each arm panel. The Go With The Grain finish is further set off by Brushed Antique Brass metal 
accents and a lush textured fabric. Float this chair in a room in which you are able to take in all the sides – we 
think it’s stunning from every angle.

LATTICE ENTERTAIN YOU
UPH-CHAWOO-61B

Lattice Entertain You
UPH-SOFWOO-35B

78W x 37.25D x 30.25H (in)
198.12W x 94.62D x 76.84H (cm)

page: 24

What's New Pussycat?
UPH-CHALOU-34B

32.25W x 35.25D x 41H (in)
81.92W x 89.54D x 104.14H (cm)

page: 49

Long Shelf Life
TRA-COCTAB-014

54W x 30D x 18H (in)
137.16W x 76.2D x 45.72H (cm)

page: 262 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

Side Show
TRA-SIDTAB-018

21W x 28D x 25.25H (in)
53.34W x 71.12D x 64.14H (cm)

page: 229 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

Available in Caracole Couture 
custom upholstery program

INSIDE STORY
UPH-417-035-A



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING chairs

44     caracole.com

THE BEE'S KNEES
UPH-CHAWOO-29T

FEATURES
Metal ferrules on front legs.
Curvaceous slim wood frame.
Loose seat cushion.
Tight back.

CONSTRUCTION
Spring down cushion. 
8-way hand tied seat. 
Feather down pillow.

FABRIC
Body Fabric: 2552-71CC
Pillow Fabric: 1-17" x 17" Pillow 3099-70CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER
87

DIMENSIONS
39.5W x 33.75D x 31.75H (in)
100.33W x 85.73D x 80.65H (cm)
Seat Height: 20"
Arm Height: 29.5"
Seat Width: 21"
Seat Depth: 21"

MATERIALS
Birch

FINISH
Soft Silver Leaf, Lightly Brushed Chrome

Unwind in a room that seamlessly blends contemporary styling and sumptuous comfort with this chic chair. Its 
sculptured silhouette features winged arms and is outlined in Soft Silver Leaf. Lightly Brushed Chrome ferrules 
add a glamorous touch.

OUT WITH A FLAIR
UPH-417-033-A

Out With A Flair
UPH-417-012-A

89W x 38D x 33.25H (in)
226.06W x 96.52D x 84.46H (cm)

page: 28

All The Right Lines
UPH-417-231-A

25.75W x 24.75D x 29H (in)
65.41W x 62.87D x 73.66H (cm)

page: 36

Show Me Your Legs
CLA-417-401

58.5W x 27.5D x 17.5H (in)
148.59W x 69.85D x 44.45H (cm)

page: 64

End Style
CLA-417-413

22.5W x 31D x 24H (in)
57.15W x 78.74D x 60.96H (cm)

page: 51



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING chairs

caracole.com     45

FEATURES
Exposed wood detailing around outback.
Loose seat cushion.
Tight back. 

CONSTRUCTION
Spring down cushion. 
Feather down pillow.

FABRIC
Body Fabric: 2467-71CC;
Pillow Fabric: 1 - 20" x 20" Pillow 3105-15CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER
88

DIMENSIONS
28.25W x 35.5D x 31.5H (in)
71.76W x 90.17D x 80.01H (cm)
Seat Height: 19"
Arm Height: 27.75"
Seat Width: 20"
Seat Depth: 20.5"

MATERIALS
Birch

FINISH
Burnished Silver Leaf

One of our best-selling chairs, this beauty is sure to create some buzz amongst your friends! The defining  
feature of this chair is a hand-carved lattice frame finished in a shimmery Burnished Silver Leaf. Be sure to
give this chair center stage and float in pairs to enhance any room. Whether it’s in the living room, bedroom, 
hallway or den, this gem is an eye-catcher from all angles.

THE BEE'S KNEES
UPH-CHAWOO-29T

The Bee's Knees
UPH-SOFWOO-48T

75W x 36D x 31.75H (in)
190.5W x 91.44D x 80.65H (cm)

page: 30

The Essential
UPH-015-031-A

28.5W x 28D x 31H (in)
72.39W x 71.12D x 78.74H (cm)

page:152 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

I’m Blushing
CLA-016-404

40 dia x 18.5H (in)
101.6 dia x 46.99H (cm)

page: 259 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

At First Blush
CLA-016-413

24 dia x 25H (in)
 60.96 dia x 63.5H (cm)

page: 185 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

OUT WITH A FLAIR
UPH-417-033-A



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING chairs

46     caracole.com

U TURN
UPH-417-034-A

FEATURES
Metal ferrules on front legs.
Stitched welt detail on inside back 
and inside arm.
Loose seat cushion. 

CONSTRUCTION
Spring down cushion.

FABRIC
Body: 9123-54CC Leather

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER
84

DIMENSIONS
34W x 34.5D x 40H (in)
86.36W x 87.63D x 101.6H (cm)
Seat Height: 19.5"
Arm Height: 25"
Seat Width: 24"
Seat Depth: 21.5"

MATERIALS
Birch, Metal Ferrules

FINISH
Midnight, Lightly Brushed Chrome

Nothing’s more satisfying than a chair that is as stylish as it is comfortable — and this is the ultimate example. 
Covered in soft, touchable leather, its vertical welt details add modern refinement to create a well-edited 
look. A Midnight base provides a substantive foundation and is accented with Lightly Brushed Chrome 
metal ferrules. 

SO WELT DONE
UPH-417-032-L

Lattice Entertain You
UPH-SOFWOO-35B

78W x 37.25D x 30.25H (in)
198.12W x 94.62D x 76.84H (cm)

page: 24

Lattice Entertain You
UPH-CHAWOO-61B

30.75W x 34.75D x 28.75H (in)
78.11W x 88.27D x 73.03H (cm)

page: 43

Long Shelf Life
TRA-COCTAB-014

54W x 30D x 18H (in)
137.16W x 76.2D x 45.72H (cm)

page: 262 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Side Show
TRA-SIDTAB-018

21W x 28D x 25.25H (in)
53.34W x 71.12D x 64.14H (cm)

page: 229 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING chairs

caracole.com     47

FEATURES
Swivel base.
Decorative metal band around wood base.
Barrel back.
Tight seat.

CONSTRUCTION
Plush poly foam cushion. 
8-way hand tied seat.

FABRIC
Body Fabric: Inside Back and Seat 2301-35CC, 
Outback 8233-34CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER
81

DIMENSIONS
31.25W x 26.75D x 30.5H (in)
79.38W x 67.95D x 77.47H (cm)
Seat Height: 18"
Seat Width: 21"
Seat Depth: 19.75"

MATERIALS
Birch, Plated Stainless Steel on base

FINISH
Pearl, Whisper of Gold

Handpicked for its ability to delight design aficionados, this one-of-a-kind chair always turns heads. With an 
upholstered interior in a soft buff colored velvet and a contrasting satin swirl fabric on the outback, this chair 
can blend seamlessly into any decor.  Its swivel base makes it ultimately functional, while elegant finishes in 
Pearl and Whisper of Gold add expressive elements of style.

U TURN
UPH-417-034-A

Come Full Circle
UPH-417-111-A

82.5W x 30.5D x 33H (in)
209.55W x 77.47D x 83.82H (cm)

page: 8

Gate Keeper
UPH-CHALOU-88A

28.75W x 27.5D x 29.5H (in)
73.03W x 69.85D x 74.93H (cm)

page: 113 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Manhattan Cocktail
CLA-417-407

40W x 40D x 18H (in)
101.6W x 101.6D x 45.72H (cm)

page: 62

Side Car
CLA-417-417

21W x 21D x 25H (in)
53.34W x 53.34D x 63.5H (cm)

page: 57

SO WELT DONE
UPH-417-032-L



PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING chairs

48     caracole.com

WHAT'S NEW PUSSYCAT?
UPH-CHALOU-34B



PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING chairs

caracole.com     49

FEATURES
Mid-century chair with loose seat cushion 
and tight barrel back wing.

CONSTRUCTION
Spring down cushion.

FABRIC
Body Fabric: 2555-91CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER
89

DIMENSIONS
32.25W x 35.25D x 41H (in)
81.92W x 89.54D x 104.14H (cm)
Seat Height: 19.5"
Arm Height: 22.25"
Seat Width: 21.5"
Seat Depth: 22.5"

MATERIALS
Birch

FINISH
Almost Black

This unique wing chair truly embodies Scandinavian style with the element of the wood detail across the 
outback finished in Almost Black. Its gracefully sloped arms and soft round back embrace you for cozy 
comfort in style, also in keeping with the authentic Scandinavian attributes.

WHAT'S NEW PUSSYCAT?
UPH-CHALOU-34B

Available in Caracole Couture 
custom upholstery program

Lattice Entertain You
UPH-SOFWOO-35B

78W x 37.25D x 30.25H (in)
198.12W x 94.62D x 76.84H (cm)

page: 24

Lattice Entertain You
UPH-CHAWOO-61B

30.75W x 34.75D x 28.75H (in)
78.11W x 88.27D x 73.03H (cm)

page: 43

Long Shelf Life
TRA-COCTAB-014

54W x 30D x 18H (in)
137.16W x 76.2D x 45.72H (cm)

page: 262 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Side Show
TRA-SIDTAB-018

21W x 28D x 25.25H (in)
53.34W x 71.12D x 64.14H (cm)

page: 229 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING side & end tables

50     caracole.com

END STYLE
CLA-417-413

FEATURES
Table in Midnight Maple with Soft Silver Leaf 
on legs. 
One drawer. 
Drawer interiors in Midnight. 
Drawer with undermount soft-close guides. 
Metal ferrules in Lightly Brushed Chrome. 

DIMENSIONS
21.5W x 29.5D x 23.5H (in)
54.61W x 74.93D x 59.69H (cm)

MATERIALS
Pine, Birch, Black Curly Maple, Flat Cut Maple

FINISH
Midnight Maple, Soft Silver Leaf, Midnight,
Lightly Brushed Chrome

From its expertly matched Black Curly Maple veneer top to its sophisticated legs, this iconic end table adds 
sophistication to a room. Its stylish silhouette is distinguished by a Midnight Maple finish and paired with legs 
wearing a Soft Silver Leaf. Moving downward, its metal ferrule-capped legs are finished in Lightly Brushed 
Chrome.

EITHER SIDE
CLA-417-415

Clear As Night
CLA-417-403

64.5W x 24.5D x 17H (in)
163.83W x 62.23D x 43.18H (cm)

page: 59

From Side To Side
CLA-417-418

17W x 26D x 24H (in)
43.18W x 66.04D x 60.96H (cm)

page: 52

Here And There
CLA-417-422

19.5 dia x 25.25H (in)
49.53 dia x 64.14H (cm)

page: 53

In The End
CLA-417-4111

28W x 22D x 24H (in)
71.12W x 55.88D x 60.96H (cm)

page: 54



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING side & end tables

caracole.com     51

FEATURES
Table in Moonlit Sand. 
Legs in Soft Silver Leaf. 
One drawer. 
Drawer interior in Silver Glaze. 
Metal ferrules in Lightly Brushed Chrome. 

DIMENSIONS
22.5W x 31D x 24H (in)
57.15W x 78.74D x 60.96H (cm)

MATERIALS
Pine, Birch, Silver Curly Maple

FINISH
Moonlit Sand, Soft Silver Leaf, Silver Glaze, Lightly 
Brushed Chrome

Gently curving legs play soft counterpoint to the architectural simplicity of this end table’s rectangular top. 
Chic Silver Curly Maple veneers finished in Moonlit Sand add visual interest to the table’s surface while Soft 
Silver Leaf highlights its curvaceous legs. Metal ferrules and exquisite hardware complete the glamorous 
presentation.

END STYLE
CLA-417-413

Show Me Your Legs
CLA-417-401

58.5W x 27.5D x 17.5H (in)
148.59W x 69.85D x 44.45H (cm)

page: 64

Twice As Nice
CLA-417-412

19.5W x 25D x 26H (in)
49.53W x 63.5D x 66.04H (cm)

page: 58

In The End
CLA-417-4111

28W x 22D x 24H (in)
71.12W x 55.88D x 60.96H (cm)

page: 54

Gold Is Up
TRA-ACCTAB-004

16W x 16D x 25H (in)
40.64W x 40.64D x 63.5H (cm)

page: 207 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

EITHER SIDE
CLA-417-415



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING side & end tables

52     caracole.com

HERE AND THERE
CLA-417-422

FEATURES
Table in Midnight Maple with Soft Silver Leaf 
on legs. 
Metal ferrules in Polished Chrome. 

DIMENSIONS
17W x 26D x 24H (in)
43.18W x 66.04D x 60.96H (cm)

MATERIALS
Pine, Birch, Black Curly Maple, Flat Cut Maple

FINISH
Midnight Maple, Soft Silver Leaf, Polished Chrome

Balanced in its simplicity, this side table adds dramatic flair to a room’s décor. Its influence is illustrated with 
a Midnight Maple finish over Black Curly Maple veneers perfectly matched to create an intriguing radiating 
pattern. A Soft Silver Leaf finish and metal ferrules add visual interest to its gently curving legs.

FROM SIDE TO SIDE
CLA-417-418

Clear As Night
CLA-417-403

64.5W x 24.5D x 17H (in)
163.83W x 62.23D x 43.18H (cm)

page: 59

Either Side
CLA-417-415

21.5W x 29.5D x 23.5H (in)
54.61W x 74.93D x 59.69H (cm)

page: 50

A Little Gem
TRA-SIDTAB-011

21W x 21D x 28H (in)
53.34W x 53.34D x 71.12H (cm)

page: 180 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Spot On
CLA-016-426

18.75W x 12.5D x 27.75H (in)
47.63W x 31.75D x 70.49H (cm)

page: 235 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING side & end tables

caracole.com     53

FEATURES
Metal frame in Lightly Brushed Chrome. 
Top is black granite stone top. 

CONSTRUCTION
Top diameter: 12".

DIMENSIONS
19.5 dia x 25.25H (in)
49.53 dia x 64.14H (cm)

FINISH
Lightly Brushed Chrome

Combining the best of modern and classic, this petite table is big on style. Topped with a stunning 
black granite stone top, shaped legs and a Soft Silver Leaf finish, its overall presentation is unique and sure 
to impress.

HERE AND THERE
CLA-417-422

Either Side
CLA-417-415

21.5W x 29.5D x 23.5H (in)
54.61W x 74.93D x 59.69H (cm)

page: 50

Clear As Night
CLA-417-403

64.5W x 24.5D x 17H (in)
163.83W x 62.23D x 43.18H (cm)

page: 59

From Side To Side
CLA-417-418

17W x 26D x 24H (in)
43.18W x 66.04D x 60.96H (cm)

page: 52

Twice As Nice
CLA-417-412

19.5W x 25D x 26H (in)
49.53W x 63.5D x 66.04H (cm)

page: 58

FROM SIDE TO SIDE
CLA-417-418



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING side & end tables

54     caracole.com

OFF TO ONE SIDE
CLA-417-4112

FEATURES
Metal frame and cast metal legs 
in Taupe Silver Leaf. 
Top is 3/8" tempered glass. 
Glass top with silver leaf on back side. 

DIMENSIONS
28W x 22D x 24H (in)
71.12W x 55.88D x 60.96H (cm)

FINISH
Taupe Silver Leaf

Perfect in proportion and exquisitely styled, the unique design of this oval end table is sure to please. Its metal 
frame and cast metal legs are finished in shimmering Taupe Silver Leaf and will complement a variety of other 
finishes. A tempered glass top is silver leafed on the back to add elegance to the top.

IN THE END
CLA-417-4111

In The Middle
CLA-417-402

37W x 22.25D x 17H (in)
93.98W x 56.52D x 43.18H (cm)

page: 61

Either Side
CLA-417-415

21.5W x 29.5D x 23.5H (in)
54.61W x 74.93D x 59.69H (cm)

page: 50

From Side To Side
CLA-417-418

17W x 26D x 24H (in)
43.18W x 66.04D x 60.96H (cm)

page: 52

Twice As Nice
CLA-417-412

19.5W x 25D x 26H (in)
49.53W x 63.5D x 66.04H (cm)

page: 58



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING side & end tables

caracole.com     55

FEATURES
Top in Silver Fox with Soft Silver Leaf on apron 
and legs. 
Metal ferrules in Lightly Brushed Chrome.

DIMENSIONS
22W x 28D x 26H (in)
55.88W x 71.12D x 66.04H (cm)

MATERIALS
Pine, Birch, Silver Swirl Mahogany

FINISH
Silver Fox, Soft Silver Leaf, Lightly Brushed Chrome

Glamour takes on fresh meaning with the undeniable appeal of this side table. Its Silver Swirl Mahogany 
veneers are brought to life with a Silver Fox finish and accented with a Soft Silver Leaf on its apron and legs. 
Lightly Brushed Chrome provides even more allure by highlighting its ferrules. The resulting updated traditional 
aesthetic is perfectly on-trend for today’s homes.

OFF TO ONE SIDE
CLA-417-4112

Front And Center
CLA-417-4012

60W x 35D x 17H (in)
152.4W x 88.9D x 43.18H (cm)

page: 60

In The End
CLA-417-4111

28W x 22D x 24H (in)
71.12W x 55.88D x 60.96H (cm)

page: 54

Shelly
CLA-417-421

19.5 dia x 25.25H (in)
49.53 dia x 64.14H (cm)

page: 56

Twice As Nice
CLA-417-412

19.5W x 25D x 26H (in)
49.53W x 63.5D x 66.04H (cm)

page: 58

IN THE END
CLA-417-4111



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING side & end tables

56     caracole.com

SIDE CAR
CLA-417-417

FEATURES
Metal frame in Lightly Brushed Chrome. 
Top is covered in Silver Capiz shell. 

CONSTRUCTION
Top diameter: 12".

DIMENSIONS
19.5 dia x 25.25H (in)
49.53 dia x 64.14H (cm)

FINISH
Lightly Brushed Chrome

Casually glamorous, this Capiz shell-covered table is stunning in its simplicity. Inspired by the beauty of the 
sea, its modern organic personality and sculptural shape will brighten any space. Its metal frame is finished in 
Lightly Brushed Chrome and adds a glint of reflectivity.

SHELLY
CLA-417-421

Off To One Side
CLA-417-4112

22W x 28D x 26H (in)
55.88W x 71.12D x 66.04H (cm)

page: 55

Front And Center
CLA-417-4012

60W x 35D x 17H (in)
152.4W x 88.9D x 43.18H (cm)

page: 60

Twice As Nice
CLA-417-412

19.5W x 25D x 26H (in)
49.53W x 63.5D x 66.04H (cm)

page: 58

End Style
CLA-417-413

22.5W x 31D x 24H (in)
57.15W x 78.74D x 60.96H (cm)

page: 51



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING side & end tables

caracole.com     57

FEATURES
Metal frame in Whisper of Gold. 
1/4" thick tempered clear glass inserts 
for top and shelf. 

CONSTRUCTION
Clearance above shelf: 19.750".

DIMENSIONS
21W x 21D x 25H (in)
53.34W x 53.34D x 63.5H (cm)

FINISH
Whisper of Gold

Fusing glamour and geometry, this stylish accent table packs endless style into a small footprint. A timeless 
Whisper of Gold finish adds sparkle to its frame while clear planes of tempered glass add upscale appeal. The 
geometric beauty of its metal framed glass top is perfectly paralleled in the shelf below.

SIDE CAR
CLA-417-417

Manhattan Cocktail
CLA-417-407

40W x 40D x 18H (in)
101.6W x 101.6D x 45.72H (cm)

page: 62

Good As Gold
CLA-016-429

16W x 16D x 25H (in)
40.64W x 40.64D x 63.5H (cm)

page: 209 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Chic All Over
CLA-416-412

18.5W x 25D x 26.5H (in)
46.99W x 63.5D x 67.31H (cm)

page: 198 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Spot On
CLA-016-426

18.75W x 12.5D x 27.75H (in)
47.63W x 31.75D x 70.49H (cm)

page: 235 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

SHELLY
CLA-417-421



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITHPAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING side & end tables

58     caracole.com

CLEAR AS NIGHT
CLA-417-403

FEATURES
Metal frame in Lightly Brushed Chrome. 
Top and bottom shelfs in Soft Silver Leaf. 
One drawer in top and bottom shelves. 
Drawer interiors in Soft Silver Paint. 
 
CONSTRUCTION
Top shelf: 16"W x 17.5"D 
Bottom shelf: 18.5"W x 24.5"D 
Space between shelves: 9.250"

DIMENSIONS
19.5W x 25D x 26H (in)
49.53W x 63.5D x 66.04H (cm)

MATERIALS
Pine, Birch, Maple

FINISH
Soft Silver Leaf, Soft Silver Paint, Lightly Brushed 
Chrome

With double the style and twice the glamour, what’s not to love about this charming end table? Its metal 
frame features a Lightly Brushed Chrome finish while its signature circular top and bottom shelf are finished in 
Soft Silver Leaf. Thoughtfully designed, both shelves offer an integrated storage drawer for functionality and 
with it's small profile, this cute number can fit just about anywhere. 

TWICE AS NICE
CLA-417-412

Front And Center
CLA-417-4012

60W x 35D x 17H (in)
152.4W x 88.9D x 43.18H (cm)

page: 60

Off To One Side
CLA-417-4112

22W x 28D x 26H (in)
55.88W x 71.12D x 66.04H (cm)

page: 55

End Style
CLA-417-413

22.5W x 31D x 24H (in)
57.15W x 78.74D x 60.96H (cm)

page: 51

Gold Is Up
TRA-ACCTAB-004

16W x 16D x 25H (in)
40.64W x 40.64D x 63.5H (cm)

page: 207 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING cocktail tables

caracole.com     59

PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

FEATURES
Table in Midnight Maple with Soft Silver Leaf 
on legs. 
Metal ferrules in Lightly Brushed Chrome. 

DIMENSIONS
64.5W x 24.5D x 17H (in)
163.83W x 62.23D x 43.18H (cm)

MATERIALS
Pine, Birch, Black Curly Maple

FINISH
Midnight Maple, Soft Silver Leaf, Lightly Brushed 
Chrome

The perfect complement to modern seating, this high-style cocktail table is beautifully crafted and ultimately 
functional. A Midnight Maple finish brings out the beauty of its Black Curly Maple veneers providing dramatic 
contrast to nearby furnishings. Metal ferrules in Lightly Brushed Chrome deliver an impeccable finishing touch.

CLEAR AS NIGHT
CLA-417-403

Either Side
CLA-417-415

21.5W x 29.5D x 23.5H (in)
54.61W x 74.93D x 59.69H (cm)

page: 50

From Side To Side
CLA-417-418

17W x 26D x 24H (in)
43.18W x 66.04D x 60.96H (cm)

page: 52

Here And There
CLA-417-422

19.5 dia x 25.25H (in)
49.53 dia x 64.14H (cm)

page: 53

Keep Me Posted
CLA-417-442

82W x 18D x 36H (in)
208.28W x 45.72D x 91.44H (cm)

page: 66

TWICE AS NICE
CLA-417-412



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING cocktail tables

60     caracole.com

IN THE MIDDLE
CLA-417-402

FEATURES
Table in Silver Fox with Soft Silver Leaf apron 
and legs. 
Metal ferrules in Lightly Brushed Chrome.

DIMENSIONS
60W x 35D x 17H (in)
152.4W x 88.9D x 43.18H (cm)

MATERIALS
Pine, Birch, Silver Swirl Mahogany

FINISH
Silver Fox, Soft Silver Leaf, Lightly Brushed Chrome

The foundation of a stylish room, this cocktail table is almost too lovely to cover with even a magazine or 
remote. The refined appeal of its oval shape provides counterpoint to the straight planes of a sofa or chairs. Its 
Silver Swirl Mahogany veneers are brought to life with a Silver Fox finish and accented with Soft Silver Leaf on 
its apron and legs. Metal ferrules in Lightly Brushed Chrome add luxury to softly curving legs.

FRONT AND CENTER
CLA-417-4012

Off To One Side
CLA-417-4112

22W x 28D x 26H (in)
55.88W x 71.12D x 66.04H (cm)

page: 55

In The End
CLA-417-4111

28W x 22D x 24H (in)
71.12W x 55.88D x 60.96H (cm)

page: 54

Shelly
CLA-417-421

19.5 dia x 25.25H (in)
49.53 dia x 64.14H (cm)

page: 56

Shelf Appeal
CLA-417-531

80.5W x 18D x 25H (in)
204.47W x 45.72D x 63.5H (cm)

page: 68



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING cocktail tables

caracole.com     61

FEATURES
Metal frame and cast metal legs in Taupe 
Silver Leaf. 
Top is 3/8" tempered glass. 
Glass top with silver leaf on back side.

DIMENSIONS
37W x 22.25D x 17H (in)
93.98W x 56.52D x 43.18H (cm)

FINISH
Taupe Silver Leaf

A statement in simple sophistication, this oval cocktail table makes the ordinary appear extraordinary. The 
perfect match to any seating area, it features a metal frame and cast metal legs finished in shimmering 
Taupe Silver Leaf. A tempered glass top is timeless yet practical, with silver leaf applied to the back.

IN THE MIDDLE
CLA-417-402

In The End
CLA-417-4111

28W x 22D x 24H (in)
71.12W x 55.88D x 60.96H (cm)

page: 54

Either Side
CLA-417-415

21.5W x 29.5D x 23.5H (in)
54.61W x 74.93D x 59.69H (cm)

page: 50

From Side To Side
CLA-417-418

17W x 26D x 24H (in)
43.18W x 66.04D x 60.96H (cm)

page: 52

Twice As Nice
CLA-417-412

19.5W x 25D x 26H (in)
49.53W x 63.5D x 66.04H (cm)

page: 58

FRONT AND CENTER
CLA-417-4012



PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING cocktail tables

62     caracole.com

FEATURES
Metal frame in Whisper of Gold. 
Top and shelf with 1/4" thick tempered clear 
glass insert. 

CONSTRUCTION
Clearance above shelf: 12.750".

DIMENSIONS
40W x 40D x 18H (in)
101.6W x 101.6D x 45.72H (cm)

FINISH
Whisper of Gold

Circles meet squares and angles meet curves in this eye-stopping cocktail table. As bold as Manhattan itself, 
it features clear planes of tempered glass framed in a Whisper of Gold finish. With unending elegance, it’s just 
the piece to redefine the standard of cocktail tables and is sure to become a topic of conversation.

MANHATTAN COCKTAIL
CLA-417-407

Side Car
CLA-417-417

21W x 21D x 25H (in)
53.34W x 53.34D x 63.5H (cm)

page: 57

Good As Gold
CLA-016-429

16W x 16D x 25H (in)
40.64W x 40.64D x 63.5H (cm)

page: 209 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Chic All Over
CLA-416-412

18.5W x 25D x 26.5H (in)
46.99W x 63.5D x 67.31H (cm)

page: 198 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Spot On
CLA-016-426

18.75W x 12.5D x 27.75H (in)
47.63W x 31.75D x 70.49H (cm)

page: 235 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog



PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING cocktail tables

caracole.com     63

MANHATTAN COCKTAIL
CLA-417-407



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITHPAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING cocktail tables

64     caracole.com

IT'S SHOW TIME
CLA-417-446

FEATURES
Table in Moonlit Sand with Soft Silver Leaf 
on apron and legs. 
Metal ferrules in Lightly Brushed Chrome.

DIMENSIONS
58.5W x 27.5D x 17.5H (in)
148.59W x 69.85D x 44.45H (cm)

MATERIALS
Pine, Birch, Silver Curly Maple, Maple

FINISH
Moonlit Sand, Soft Silver Leaf, Lightly Brushed 
Chrome

Refreshingly straightforward, this timeless rectangular cocktail table is perfectly proportioned and elegantly 
finished. Its classically styled top features a refined pattern finished in Moonlit Sand, while a Soft Silver Leaf 
accentuates its apron and legs. Metal ferrules in Lightly Brushed Chrome draw the eye to its four sensuously 
curved legs.

SHOW ME YOUR LEGS
CLA-417-401

End Style
CLA-417-413

22.5W x 31D x 24H (in)
57.15W x 78.74D x 60.96H (cm)

page: 51

Twice As Nice
CLA-417-412

19.5W x 25D x 26H (in)
49.53W x 63.5D x 66.04H (cm)

page: 58

In The End
CLA-417-4111

28W x 22D x 24H (in)
71.12W x 55.88D x 60.96H (cm)

page: 54

She's Got Legs
CLA-417-443

71W x 15D x 28H (in)
180.34W x 38.1D x 71.12H (cm)

page: 69



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING consoles & desks

caracole.com     65

PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

FEATURES
Koto panels in Champagne Shimmer with solids 
in Taupe Paint. 
Interior in Taupe Paint. 
Crystal glass door pulls with metal keepers. 
Four doors. 
Two adjustable shelves behind left doors. 
Two drawers and two adjustable shelves behind 
right doors. 
Metal ferrules in Whisper of Gold. 
Ventilated back panel and wire management 
holes in back and partitions. 

DIMENSIONS
88W x 19D x 26H (in)
223.52W x 48.26D x 66.04H (cm)

MATERIALS
Birch, Koto

FINISH
Champagne Shimmer, Taupe Paint,
Whisper of Gold

Streamlined and sophisticated, this chic console features Koto panels in Champagne Shimmer, accented 
with Taupe Paint, and finished with metal ferrules in Whisper of Gold. Four sleek doors stretch across its front, 
each accented with exquisite crystal glass door pulls with metal keepers. On its left side, it features two 
adjustable shelves behind its doors, while on the right side two drawers and two adjustable shelves can be 
found inside. The perfect sophisticated solution for displaying a TV and media, it features a ventilated back 
panel and wire management.

IT'S SHOW TIME
CLA-417-446

A Precise Pattern
CLA-016-417

31.5W x 18D x 26H (in)
80.01W x 45.72D x 66.04H (cm)

page: 181 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Pattern Recognition
CLA-016-4014

47.5W x 44.5D x 17.5H (in)
120.65W x 113.03D x 44.45H (cm)

page: 268 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Between You And Me
CLA-016-411

22W x 24D x 25H (in)
55.88W x 60.96D x 63.5H (cm)

page: 188 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Cut It Out!
CLA-016-483

45W x 14.25D x 35H (in)
114.3W x 36.2D x 88.9H (cm)

page: 288 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

SHOW ME YOUR LEGS
CLA-417-401



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING consoles & desks

66     caracole.com

FEATURES
Case in Midnight Maple. 
Acrylic legs with metal collar accents. 
Three drawers with undermount soft-close guides. 
Drawer interiors in Midnight. 
Metal ferrules in Polished Chrome.

DIMENSIONS
82W x 18D x 36H (in)
208.28W x 45.72D x 91.44H (cm)

MATERIALS
Pine, Birch, Black Curly Maple, Acrylic

FINISH
Midnight Maple, Midnight, Polished Chrome

Add uncommon elegance to a space with this console — the perfect piece for a well-composed display 
or favorite objet d’art. Curvaceous front legs are crafted from acrylic and provide contrast to the rich 
Midnight Maple finish on its Black Curly Maple veneers. Metal accents in Polished Chrome add a finished look. 
Altogether, the lasting impression is one of timeless contemporary sophistication.

KEEP ME POSTED
CLA-417-442

Clear As Night
CLA-417-403

64.5W x 24.5D x 17H (in)
163.83W x 62.23D x 43.18H (cm)

page: 59

Either Side
CLA-417-415

21.5W x 29.5D x 23.5H (in)
54.61W x 74.93D x 59.69H (cm)

page: 50

From Side To Side
CLA-417-418

17W x 26D x 24H (in)
43.18W x 66.04D x 60.96H (cm)

page: 52

Here And There
CLA-417-422

19.5 dia x 25.25H (in)
49.53 dia x 64.14H (cm)

page: 53

LETTERS FROM HOME
CLA-417-451



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING consoles & desks

caracole.com     67

KEEP ME POSTED
CLA-417-442

FEATURES
Panels in Smoke with solids in Taupe Silver Leaf. 
Desk top insert is vinyl material with silkscreen 
applied. 
Drawers with silkscreen trellis pattern on the 
bottom. 
Three drawers with removable pencil tray in 
center drawer. 
Drawers have metal side guides. 
Drawer interiors in Platinum. 
Metal ferrules on legs. 

FABRIC
1496-34

DIMENSIONS
62W x 26D x 30H (in)
157.48W x 66.04D x 76.2H (cm)

MATERIALS
Birch, Fumed Figured Tiger Maple

FINISH
Smoke, Taupe Silver Leaf, Platinum

All work and no play has never looked so beautiful. Enjoy your workspace as never before with this exquisite 
desk crafted of Fumed Figured Tiger Maple. The desktop is distinguished by an inset work surface with a 
delicate silkscreen pattern. A palette of Smoke, Taupe Silver Leaf, and Platinum bring the multifunctional 
design alive. You’ll be sure to appreciate the beauty of the silkscreen trellis pattern at the bottom of the 
drawers each time you open them.

LETTERS FROM HOME
CLA-417-451

Inside Story
UPH-417-035-A

29W x 33.5D x 44H (in)
73.66W x 85.09D x 111.76H (cm)

page: 42

In The End
CLA-417-4111

28W x 22D x 24H (in)
71.12W x 55.88D x 60.96H (cm)

page: 54

In The Middle
CLA-417-402

37W x 22.25D x 17H (in)
93.98W x 56.52D x 43.18H (cm)

page: 61

Shelly
CLA-417-421

19.5 dia x 25.25H (in)
49.53 dia x 64.14H (cm)

page: 56



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING consoles & desks

68     caracole.com

FEATURES
Case in Moonlit Sand with Soft Silver Leaf on 
frame and moulding. 
Three drawers with undermount soft-close guides. 
Open storage above drawers. 
Drawer interiors in Silver Glaze. 
Metal ferrules in Lightly Brushed Chrome.

DIMENSIONS
80.5W x 18D x 25H (in)
204.47W x 45.72D x 63.5H (cm)

MATERIALS
Pine, Birch, Silver Curly Maple

FINISH
Moonlit Sand, Soft Silver Leaf, Lightly Brushed 
Chrome

Original by design, this distinctive piece shows substance and style converging in a whole new way. Crafted 
of Silver Curly Maple and finished in Moonlit Sand, its shapely, innovative design will elevate any items it 
displays. Destined to be the center of attention in the room, it features three drawers and open storage 
above. A Soft Silver Leaf finish highlights its frame and moulding while metal ferrules in Lightly Brushed Chrome 
complete the look.

SHELF APPEAL
CLA-417-531

End Style
CLA-417-413

22.5W x 31D x 24H (in)
57.15W x 78.74D x 60.96H (cm)

page: 51

Show Me Your Legs
CLA-417-401

58.5W x 27.5D x 17.5H (in)
148.59W x 69.85D x 44.45H (cm)

page: 64

Twice As Nice
CLA-417-412

19.5W x 25D x 26H (in)
49.53W x 63.5D x 66.04H (cm)

page: 58

She's Got Legs
CLA-417-443

71W x 15D x 28H (in)
180.34W x 38.1D x 71.12H (cm)

page: 69

SHE'S GOT LEGS
CLA-417-443



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING consoles & desks

caracole.com     69

SHELF APPEAL
CLA-417-531

FEATURES
Top in Moonlit Sand with Soft Silver Leaf apron 
and legs. 
Metal ferrules in Lightly Brushed Chrome.

DIMENSIONS
71W x 15D x 28H (in)
180.34W x 38.1D x 71.12H (cm)

MATERIALS
Pine, Birch, Silver Curly Maple

FINISH
Moonlit Sand, Soft Silver Leaf, Lightly Brushed 
Chrome

Offering a refreshing twist on an essential silhouette, this console is both pretty and practical. Its Silver Curly 
Maple veneers are brought to life with a Moonlit Sand finish and complemented by Soft Silver Leaf detailing 
on the apron and legs. Each gracefully curved leg is finished with metal ferrules in Lightly Brushed Chrome.

SHE'S GOT LEGS
CLA-417-443

Show Me Your Legs
CLA-417-401

58.5W x 27.5D x 17.5H (in)
148.59W x 69.85D x 44.45H (cm)

page: 64

End Style
CLA-417-413

22.5W x 31D x 24H (in)
57.15W x 78.74D x 60.96H (cm)

page: 51

Twice As Nice
CLA-417-412

19.5W x 25D x 26H (in)
49.53W x 63.5D x 66.04H (cm)

page: 58

Shelf Appeal
CLA-417-531

80.5W x 18D x 25H (in)
204.47W x 45.72D x 63.5H (cm)

page: 68



PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING bars & display cabinets

70     caracole.com

FEATURES
Metal frame in Whisper of Gold. 
Box exterior covered with a high pressure 
laminate for use as serving surface. 
One drawer with side guides, divided interior. 
1/4" thick tempered clear glass shelves. 

CONSTRUCTION
Vertical space two lower shelves: 13.750". 
Wide storage shelves to sides and rear of drawer 
box: 4.625".

DIMENSIONS
38W x 18D x 38H (in)
96.52W x 45.72D x 96.52H (cm)

FINISH
Whisper of Gold

The perfect bar for the modern home, Drinks Are On Me adds a touch of luxe to entertaining. Its 
straightforward profile is complemented by a Whisper of Gold finish and three clear, tempered glass shelves. 
A center storage drawer with laminate top for serving completes the look of this multifunctional beauty.

DRINKS ARE ON ME
CLA-417-512

Have A Look See
CLA-417-044

27W x 0.5D x 46H (in)
68.58W x 1.27D x 116.84H (cm)

page: 74

Side Car
CLA-417-417

21W x 21D x 25H (in)
53.34W x 53.34D x 63.5H (cm)

page: 57

Manhattan Cocktail
CLA-417-407

40W x 40D x 18H (in)
101.6W x 101.6D x 45.72H (cm)

page: 62

Hello, Handsome!
CLA-016-681

60W x 18D x 36.5H (in)
152.4W x 45.72D x 92.71H (cm)

page: 294 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog



PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING bars & display cabinets

DRINKS ARE ON ME
CLA-417-512



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITHPAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING bars & display cabinets

72     caracole.com

FEATURES
Case in Silver Fox with Silver Paint interior. 
Legs in Soft Silver Leaf. 
Two doors with knife hinges. 
Open top area with stone bottom, small glass 
shelf and stemware storage at top. 
Mirrored on inside back. 
Pull-out shelf with laminated surface. 
One drawer on right side, with two wine bottle 
storage areas. 
Metal ferrules in Lightly Brushed Chrome.

DIMENSIONS
46.5W x 21D x 72H (in)
118.11W x 53.34D x 182.88H (cm)

MATERIALS
Pine, Birch, Silver Swirl Mahogany

FINISH
Silver Fox, Soft Silver Leaf, Soft Silver Paint, Lightly 
Brushed Chrome

Don’t be surprised if you end up dreaming about this stunning statement-piece. Its curated look is the 
culmination of artfully inspired details and stylish elements. Behind its two doors is generous storage and 
well-engineered functionality, including storage drawers, bottle storage, and a pull-out shelf. Whether open 
or closed, the aesthetic is one of understated luxury.

HIGH AND MIGHTY
CLA-417-511

On A Silver Platter
CLA-417-201

96W x 46D x 29.5H (in)
243.84W x 116.84D x 74.93H (cm)

page: 36 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

Very Appealing
CLA-417-272

22W x 26D x 41H (in)
54.61W x 66.04D x 108.59H (cm)

page: 50 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

Very Appealing
CLA-417-282

20W x 26D x 41H (in)
50.8W x 67.31D x 104.14H (cm)

page: 51 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

May I Serve You
CLA-417-681

68W x 20.25D x 40H (in)
172.72W x 51.44D x 101.6H (cm)

page: 54 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

AS I SEE IT
CLA-417-042



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING mirrors & accessories

caracole.com     73

PAIRS WELL WITH

HIGH AND MIGHTY
CLA-417-511

FEATURES
Carved wooden frame in Soft Silver Leaf. 
1-inch bevel. 
Hangs vertically.

DIMENSIONS
16W x 2D x 40H (in)
40.64W x 5.08D x 101.6H (cm)

MATERIALS
Pine, Birch

FINISH
Soft Silver Leaf

Add drama and light to any space with this expressive vertical mirror. Its carved wooden frame adds 
substance and sophistication and is highlighted with a Soft Silver Leaf finish. A 1 inch bevel imparts impressive 
finishing to the glamorous accent piece.

AS I SEE IT
CLA-417-042

Made To Shine
CLA-417-031

72W x 19D x 38H (in)
182.88W x 48.26D x 96.52H (cm)

page: 27 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

Rise And Shine
CLA-417-061

36.25W x 18D x 32H (in)
92.08W x 45.72D x 81.28H (cm)

page: 24 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

Stands Alone
CLA-417-011

56.5W x 21.5D x 38H (in)
143.51W x 54.61D x 96.52H (cm)

page: 31 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

Crystal Blue Persuasion
TRA-CLOSTO-023

36W x 20.25D x 34H (in)
91.44W x 51.44D x 86.36H (cm)

page: 289 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING mirrors & accessories

74     caracole.com

FEATURES
Metal frame in Whisper of Gold. 
1-inch beveled clear mirror.

DIMENSIONS
27W x 0.5D x 46H (in)
68.58W x 1.27D x 116.84H (cm)

MATERIALS

FINISH
Whisper of Gold

Intersecting rectangles of perfect proportion surround this mirror in style. Its open metal frame is highlighted 
with a timeless Whisper of Gold finish — the perfect complement to a lovely 1-inch beveled mirror. It’s the 
ultimate addition to any room to add reflectivity and that touch of bling.

HAVE A LOOK SEE
CLA-417-044

Drinks Are On Me
CLA-417-512

38W x 18D x 38H (in)
96.52W x 45.72D x 96.52H (cm)

page: 70

Hello, Handsome!
CLA-016-681

60W x 18D x 36.5H (in)
152.4W x 45.72D x 92.71H (cm)

page: 294 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Mr. K's Key
TRA-CLOSTO-042

54W x 19D x 38.25H (in)
137.16W x 48.26D x 97.16H (cm)

page: 298 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Golden Opportunity
TRA-CLOSTO-049

50W x 18D x 36H (in)
127W x 45.72D x 91.44H (cm)

page: 293 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

PICTURE THIS
CLA-417-045



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING mirrors & accessories

caracole.com     75

HAVE A LOOK SEE
CLA-417-044

FEATURES
Wooden frame. 
1-1/4" beveled mirror.

DIMENSIONS
37W x 1.25D x 52H (in)
93.98W x 3.18D x 132.08H (cm)

MATERIALS
Birch

FINISH
Taupe Silver Leaf

We love this shapely mirror! Designed for fashion as well as function, it features a wood frame wearing a 
Taupe Silver Leaf finish. Everything about it adds style and character to a space.

PICTURE THIS
CLA-417-045

Italian Dressing
TRA-CLOSTO-037

76W x 19D x 40H (in)
193.04W x 48.26D x 101.6H (cm)

page: 113 in Bedroom 
and Dining Room catalog

A-Door It
CLA-417-682

76W x 19D x 39H (in)
193.04W x 48.26D x 99.06H (cm)

page: 53 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

La-Dee-Dah
CLA-016-034

74W x 20D x 38.75H (in)
187.96W x 50.8D x 98.43H (cm)

page: 114 in Bedroom 
and Dining Room catalog

In The Groove
TRA-CLOSTO-046

70W x 20D x 35.5H (in)
177.8W x 50.8D x 90.17H (cm)

page: 112 in Bedroom 
and Dining Room catalog



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING mirrors & accessories

76     caracole.com

FEATURES
Wooden frame. 
1-1/4" beveled mirror.

DIMENSIONS
60W x 1.5D x 34H (in)
152.4W x 3.81D x 86.36H (cm)

MATERIALS
Birch

FINISH
Taupe Silver Leaf

Glamorous by nature, this oval horizontal mirror is an endless source of inspiration. You’ll be intrigued by its soft 
Taupe Silver Leaf finish and how it naturally becomes a focal point, reflecting the beauty of its surroundings.

LOOKING GOOD
CLA-417-046

Italian Dressing
TRA-CLOSTO-037

76W x 19D x 40H (in)
193.04W x 48.26D x 101.6H (cm)

page: 113 in Bedroom 
and Dining Room catalog

A-Door It
CLA-417-682

76W x 19D x 39H (in)
193.04W x 48.26D x 99.06H (cm)

page: 53 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

Turn A New Leaf
CLA-016-212

76.5W x 19D x 40H (in)
194.31W x 48.26D x 101.6H (cm)

page: 258 in Bedroom 
and Dining Room catalog

In The Groove
TRA-CLOSTO-046

70W x 20D x 35.5H (in)
177.8W x 50.8D x 90.17H (cm)

page: 112 in Bedroom 
and Dining Room catalog

TURN AROUND BRIGHT EYES
CLA-417-049



PAIRS WELL WITH PAIRS WELL WITH

LIVING mirrors & accessories

caracole.com     77

LOOKING GOOD
CLA-417-046

FEATURES
Wooden frame. 
Mirror plate with 3/4" bevel. 

DIMENSIONS
28.5 dia x 1H (in)
72.39 dia x 2.54H (cm)

MATERIALS
Birch

FINISH
Soft Silver Leaf

Improve the view anywhere with the addition of this expressive mirror. Its classic round shape offers the perfect 
contrast to linear furnishings and works flawlessly in any space. A Soft Silver Leaf finish highlights its undulating 
shape, while a 3/4 inch bevel adds even more luxury. It’s hard to imagine a room that wouldn’t be improved 
with this asset.

TURN AROUND BRIGHT EYES
CLA-417-049

Moon Shine
CLA-417-023

52W x 18D x 38H (in)
132.08W x 45.72D x 96.52H (cm)

page: 28 in Bedroom  
and Dining Room supplement

Crystal Blue Persuasion
TRA-CLOSTO-023

36W x 20.25D x 34H (in)
91.44W x 51.44D x 86.36H (cm)

page: 289 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

Cookies & Creme
CON-CLOSTO-043

32.5W x 20.25D x 30.25H (in)
82.55W x 51.44D x 76.84H (cm)

page: 287 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog

I'm Puzzled
CON-CLOSTO-084

40.75W x 14D x 32.25H (in)
103.51W x 35.56D x 81.92H (cm)

page: 295 in Upholstery  
and Occasional catalog



78     caracole.com

ALPHABETICAL index by name

A
A Fine Line...............................................35
All The Right Lines...................................36
As I See It.................................................73

B
Bend The Rules...................................4, 37
Both Ends Meet......................................34

C
Channel Surfing................................38, 39
Clear As Night.........................................59
Come Full Circle.......................................8

D
Drinks Are On Me...................................70

E
Either Side................................................50
End Style..................................................51

F
Fair And Square................................10, 40
From Side To Side...................................52
Front And Center...................................60

H
Have A Look See....................................74
Here And There......................................53
High And Mighty....................................72

I
Ice Breaker..................................14, 16, 41
Inside Story..............................................42
In The End................................................54
In The Middle..........................................61
It’s Show Time.........................................65

J
Just Tuft Enough......................................20

K
Keep Me Posted.....................................66

L
Lattice Entertain You.......................24, 43
Letters From Home.................................67
Looking Good.........................................76

M
Manhattan Cocktail..............................62

O
Off To One Side......................................55
Out With A Flair.................................28, 44

P
Picture This...............................................75

S
Shelf Appeal...........................................68
Shelly........................................................56
She’s Got Legs........................................69
Show Me Your Legs................................64
Side Car...................................................57
So Welt Done..........................................46

T
The Bee’s Knees................................30, 45
Turn Around Bright Eyes.........................77
Twice As Nice.........................................58

U
U Turn.......................................................47

W
What’s New Pussycat?..........................49



caracole.com     79

ALPHABETICAL index by sku

C 

cla-417-042..............................................73
cla-417-044..............................................74
cla-417-045..............................................75
cla-417-046..............................................76
cla-417-049..............................................77
cla-417-401..............................................64
cla-417-4012............................................60
cla-417-402..............................................61
cla-417-403..............................................59
cla-417-407..............................................62
cla-417-4111............................................54
cla-417-4112............................................55
cla-417-412..............................................58
cla-417-413..............................................51
cla-417-415..............................................50
cla-417-417..............................................57
cla-417-418..............................................52
cla-417-421..............................................56
cla-417-422..............................................53
cla-417-442..............................................66
cla-417-443..............................................69
cla-417-446..............................................65
cla-417-451..............................................67
cla-417-511..............................................72
cla-417-512..............................................70
cla-417-531..............................................68

U
uph-417-011-A........................................10
uph-417-012-A........................................28
uph-417-013-A........................................20
uph-417-016-A..........................................4
uph-417-031-A........................................40
uph-417-032-L.........................................46
uph-417-033-A........................................44
uph-417-034-A........................................47
uph-417-035-A........................................42
uph-417-038-A........................................38
uph-417-038-L.........................................39
uph-417-039-A........................................37
uph-417-071-A........................................34
uph-417-111-A..........................................8
uph-417-211-A........................................14
uph-417-211-B.........................................16
uph-417-231-A........................................36
uph-chalou-34B......................................49
uph-chawoo-29T....................................45
uph-chawoo-52B...................................35
uph-chawoo-61B...................................43
uph-chawoo-71B...................................41
uph-sofwoo-35B......................................24	
uph-sofwoo-48T......................................30

FOR MORE INFORMATION:
caracole.com

4200 Tudor Lane  ∙  Greensboro, NC 27410
800.468.8730

marketing@caracole.com







caracole.com


	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page

